
CSI EWART GLOBAL SCHO0L 
No. 93, Dr. Alagappa Road, Purasalwa;kam, Chennai 

Fees Structure for the Academic Year 2025- 2026 

CorYespondent 

Class 

Pre Kg 

CORRESPONDENT 
.S.. EWART GLOBAL SCHOQ 

No.93, Dr.Atagappa Road. 
Chehnai-600 084. 

JKG & SKG 

Grade | - || 

Grade IV -V 

Grade VI -VII 

Grade IX &X 

Total Fees 

68,500 

95,000 

1,08,000 

1,15,000 

1,20,000 

1,27,000 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

C.S.I. EWART GLOBAL SCHOO. 
No.93, Dr. Alagappa Road 

Chennai 600 084. 
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