

# CSI EWART GLOBAL SCHOOL

No. 93, Dr. Alagappa Road, Purasaiwakam, Chennai

## Fees Structure for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Class	Total Fees
Pre Kg	68,500
JKG & SKG	95,000
Grade I - III	1,08,000
Grade IV - V	1,15,000
Grade VI - VIII	1,20,000
Grade IX & X	1,27,000

**Correspondent**

**CORRESPONDENT**

**C.S.I. EWART GLOBAL SCHOOL**

No.93, Dr. Alagappa Road,  
Chennai - 600 084.

**Principal**

**PRINCIPAL**

**C.S.I. EWART GLOBAL SCHOOL**

No.93, Dr. Alagappa Road  
Chennai 600 084.